Same as mentioned against Sr. 1 as above Non-
Promoter 

AADTP8671P 2,42,58,734 2.77 

2 Kotak Mahindra Bank 
Limited  

Not applicable 

A new Point no. ix) is to be added as: Maximum number of shares:- Maximum number of shares to be allotted under this resolution will be 3,64,72,067 (Three 
Crores Sixty-Four lacs Seventy-Two Thousand and Sixty-seven) @ Rs. 2.50 each. Further, the number of Equity Shares that would be allotted under Preferential 
Allotment, the aggregate shareholding and the percentage of capital held post-Preferential Allotment, may differ from the details provided under point no.(iii) of